
Proposed rebuild existing walls (300mm minimum
above existing ground)

Proposed footway construction / resurfacing  (to be
refer to General Construction Plan drawing no.
TF5/AREA C/GC-1)

Proposed tree planting strip/landscape to be
refer to Landscape Plan drawing no TF5/AREA
C/LSC-1

Proposed local sandstone aggregate

KEY

Proposed road resurfacing / construction (to be refer
to General Construction Plan drawing no. TF5/AREA
C/GC-1)

Proposed gate
Proposed new gullies / relocating existing
gulies

Proposed boundary fence - Close Boarded Fence
(1800mm height with concrete post)

Proposed 1m hard margin (block paving)

Proposed soft landscape (1:2 slope) - topsoil
and seeded

Proposed electric vehicle charging points
(22kw per 2 vehicles - fast charging) New feeder pillar for car park (electric vehicle

charging point and lighting column).
Proposed 6m Steel Column with spigot mounted
OrangeTek Terraled mini 18LED 4000k 2.02klm MCH
lantern

Zone of influence where existing trees are to be
protected (BS 5837-2012 -Trees in relation to
construction)
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Proposed 10 metre Steel column with Spigot Mounted
Urbis Axia 2.2 48-690-5187 (LED 9) lantern Red line boundary (planning) / Site extents

NOTE

1. All dimensions to be
checked/verified on site if
required with supervisor.

2. All dimensions in millimeters
and levels in meters unless
noted otherwise.

3. Any discrepancies noted on site
are to be reported to the
supervisor immediately.

4. Contractor to check existing
and proposed levels at tie in
points before commencement
of works.

5. This drawing shall be read in
conjunction with other contract
drawings, Kirklees's Standard
Detials and Contract
documents.
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